PITTSBURGH TECHNICAL COLLEGE
General Electives

GEE101
GEE151
GEM166
GEM251
GES211
GES301
GEE212
GEH122
GEM171
GEM206
GES110
GES131
GES151
GES176
GES201
GES231
GES252

English Composition 1 (40)
English Composition 2 (40)
College Algebra (40)
Pre-Calculus (40)
Principles of Microeconomics (40)
Principles of Macroeconomics (40)
Effective Speech (40)
Art History (40)
Physical Science (40)
Personal Finance (40)
Psychology (40)
Ethics (40)
Critical Thinking (40)
Social Problems (40)
Human Relations in Organizations (40)
Cultural Diversity (40)
Leadership Principles (40)
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CARLOW UNIVERSITY

General Electives

SKW-101
SKW-101
MAT-110
MAT-150

EO-201

EO-202

SKC-101

AR-101

General Electives
ACC-207

PY-101

PH-1XX

General Electives
General Electives
BSM-203
General Electives
General Electives

Foundations of Writing

Foundations of Writing

College Algebra

Pre-Calculus

Microeconomics

Marcoeconomics

Communication: Pers to Professional
Art History

Principles of Finance

Intro to Psychology
Philosophy Elective

Global Mgmt & Org Behavior



