## PITTSBURGH TECHNICAL COLLEGE

## **General Electives**

GEE101	English Composition 1 (40)	4	SKW-101	Foundations of Writing
GEE151	English Composition 2 (40)	4	SKW-101	Foundations of Writing
GEM166	College Algebra (40)	4	MAT-110	College Algebra
GEM251	Pre-Calculus (40)	4	MAT-150	Pre-Calculus
GES211	Principles of Microeconomics (40)	4	EO-201	Microeconomics
GES301	Principles of Macroeconomics (40)	4	EO-202	Marcoeconomics
GEE212	Effective Speech (40)	4	SKC-101	Communication: Pers to
GEH122	Art History (40)	4	AR-101	Art History
GEM171	Physical Science (40)	4	General Electives	
GEM206	Personal Finance (40)	4	ACC-207	Principles of Finance
GES110	Psychology (40)	4	PY-101	Intro to Psychology
GES131	Ethics (40)	4	PH-1XX	Philosophy Elective
GES151	Critical Thinking (40)	4	General Electives	
GES176	Social Problems (40)	4	General Electives	
GES201	Human Relations in Organizations (40)	4	BSM-203	Global Mgmt & Org Beha
GES231	Cultural Diversity (40)	4	General Electives	
GES252	Leadership Principles (40)	4	General Electives	

## CARLOW UNIVERSITY

## **General Electives**

SKW-101	Foundations of Writing
MAT-110	College Algebra
MAT-150	Pre-Calculus
EO-201	Microeconomics
EO-202	Marcoeconomics
SKC-101	Communication: Pers to Professional
AR-101	Art History
<b>General Electives</b>	
ACC-207	Principles of Finance
PY-101	Intro to Psychology
PH-1XX	Philosophy Elective
<b>General Electives</b>	
<b>General Electives</b>	
BSM-203	Global Mgmt & Org Behavior
<b>General Electives</b>	
<b>General Electives</b>	